

# MPDL LIMITED

---

November 10, 2023

**BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejibhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

**Scrip Code - 532723**

**Sub: Publication of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended on September 30, 2023**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulations 30 & 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed copies of Financial Express (English Daily) and Jansatta (Hindi Daily), both dated November 10, 2023 in which Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 2023 have been published. The aforesaid results have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 09, 2023.

This is for your information and records.

**FOR MPDL LIMITED**

**BHUMIKA CHADHA  
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER**

---

**Corporate office**  
Unit No-12, GF, Magnum Towers,  
Tower-1, Sector - 58, Golf Course Extn.,  
Gurugram 122011, Haryana

**Registered office**  
11/7, Mathura Road  
Sector 37, Faridabad-121003  
Haryana

**CIN:** L70102HR2002PLC097001  
**PAN:** AADCM3323Q  
**GST Haryana :** 06AADCM3323Q1ZA  
**GST Delhi :** 07AADCM3323Q1Z8

**Tel. :** 0124-4222434-35  
**Email** [isc\\_mpdl@mpdl.co.in](mailto:isc_mpdl@mpdl.co.in)  
[info@mpdl.co.in](mailto:info@mpdl.co.in)  
**Web:** [www.mpdl.co.in](http://www.mpdl.co.in)

## Classifieds

## PERSONAL

**I, LALIT KUMAR S/O MADAN MOHAN MALHOTRA R/O A-4/164, Janta Flats, Paschim Vihar, Delhi-110063 have changed my name to LALIT KUMAR MALHOTRA.**  
0040698244-5

**I, Mahinder Kumar s/o Shyam Lal Malhotra r/o 63, Manav Apartment, A-3, Paschim Vihar, Delhi-110063 have changed my name to MADAN MOHAN MALHOTRA.**  
0040698130-3

**I, Razia Sultana w/o Dabeer Ahmed, R/o Flat No-D-1/F-11, Dilshad Colony, Jhilmil, Delhi-110095, have changed my name to Rajiya Sultana, permanently.**  
0040698244-2

**I, Neelam w/o Rajinder Singh, R/o H-56, 1st Floor, West Patel-Nagar, New Delhi-110008 have changed my name to Neelam Rahal Permanently.**  
0040698267-5

**I, Monika Pathak w/o Lalit Vats, R/o RZ-L-60, New Roshan Pura, Najafgarh, New-Delhi-110043, have changed my name to Monika, Permanently.**  
0040698244-10

**I, Mohammad Imran, S/o Mohd Shafi, R/o J-10/3, Part-II, Ex-Near Abdullah-Masjid, Ramesh-Park, Laxmi-Nagar, Delhi-110092, have changed my name to Mohd Imran Permanently.**  
0040698244-7

**I, Iqra Fatma, w/o Zia Ur Rehman, R/o 1521/24, 4th-Floor, Patuda House, Darya Ganj, New Delhi-110002, have changed my name to Iqra Fatima, Permanently.**  
0040698244-9

**I, Dharmendra Singh, S/o Tej Singh, R/o C-12, Street No.29, Bharat Vihar, Rajapuri, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059, have changed my name to Dharmendra Singh, permanently.**  
0040698244-6

**I, Dabeer Ahmad, s/o Shafeeqe Ahmad, R/o Flat No-D-1/F-11, Dilshad Colony, Jhilmil, Delhi-110095, have changed my name to Dabeer Ahmed, permanently.**  
0040698244-1

**I, Anukriti D/o Raj Kumar, R/o 3rd-Floor, B-32/33, Shiv Apartments, Gali No.9, Sewak Park, Delhi-110059, have changed my name to Anukriti Gautam.**  
0040698244-8

**I, Aafreen d/o Dabeer Ahmed, R/o Flat No-D-1/F-11, Dilshad Colony, Jhilmil, Delhi-110095, have changed my name to Aafreen, permanently.**  
0040698244-3

**I, Mina Devi Agrawal w/o Kamal Kumar Agrawal r/o 308, New Swastik Apts., Sector-9, Rohini, Delhi-110085 have changed my name to Meena Devi Agrawal permanently.**  
0040698133-1

**I, Shivani w/o Gaurav Negri, R/o Flat No-116, Pocket-D, Sarita Vihar, Delhi-110076, have changed my name to Shivani Ghildiyal, permanently.**  
0040698244-5

**I, Shafeeqe Ahmad, s/o Abdul-Rauf, R/o Flat No-D-1/F-11, Dilshad Colony, Jhilmil, Delhi-110095, have changed my name to Shafeeqe Ahmed, permanently.**  
0040698244-4

## PUBLIC NOTICE

Public at large are hereby informed that **Sh. Sarwan Singh S/o Late Smt. Mohinder Kaur** claims to be the absolute owner and in possession of **Flat No.143 on First Floor, Situated at Nirman Co-operative Group Housing Society, Plot No.1, Mayur Vihar Extension Phase-I, New Delhi** (said property), on the basis of Conveyance Deed dated 06.09.2023 and Relinquishment Deed dated 16.02.2023 executed by Param Jeet Singh, Jasbir Kaur, Aranjit Kaur & Herpreet Kaur (legal heirs of Late Smt. Mohinder Kaur).

Now, **Sh. Rahul Poply** proposes to purchase the aforesaid property from **Sh. Sarwan Singh** by availing the loan facility from our client **ICICI Bank Ltd.** against the security of aforesaid property.

Any person(s) claiming any rights, title or interests whatsoever, in and over the aforesaid property or any part thereof through sale, exchange, mortgage, gift, trust, inheritance, bequest, possession, lease, lien, easement or otherwise may lodge his claims/objections with documentary proof thereof, to the undersigned, within 10 days from the date of publication of this notice, as otherwise **Sh. Rahul Poply** shall proceed with the purchase transaction of said property and our client **ICICI Bank Ltd.** shall proceed with the mortgage transactions of said property in good faith, as if there are no subsisting claims/objections, and all such claims/objections not filed in time shall be deemed to have been waived & given up and shall not be binding on **Sh. Rahul Poply** and our client **ICICI Bank Ltd.**

**Mohd. Raees (Advocate)**  
D/458/2015  
R&P Legal  
Advocates & Legal Consultants  
I-1693, Chittaranjan Park,  
New Delhi-110019.  
Mobile No: 9654789907  
Ph. 011-46063838, 41018803 Extn. 106

## PUBLIC NOTICE

My client **Dilshad Husain, S/o Abdul Gaffar**, & his wife **Shama Parveen**, both R/o 818, Near Imam Bada, Choudhary Sarai, Dist-Sambhal, Uttar Pradesh-244302 hereby state that they had no relationship or any terms with their son **Mr. Shehzad Hussain** and daughter in law **Mrs. Farah Fatima**, R/o F-14/17, Jogalabi Extn. Jamia Nagar, Okhla, Delhi as both are living separately from my clients since their marriage. Thus, my clients hereby declare and disown their son and daughter in law from their all movable and immovable properties and cut all relationships, due to their bad behavior my client shall not be liable for his acts and deeds herein after in future.

**Umesh K. Birmal (Adv)**  
Ch. No 723 Saket Court,  
New Delhi-17

## IMPORTANT

While care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

## PUBLIC NOTICE

(Public Notice u/s 72 of the Indian Partnership Act, 1932)

Notice is hereby given that by virtue of Deed of Retirement cum Admission executed on October 20, 2023, Dr. Ram Bilas Sharma, S/o Late Shri Sudhan Ram Sharma and Mrs. Kavita Bhatia, W/o Late Shri Suresh Kumar Bhatia, have w.e.f. April 1, 2023, retired as Partners from the Partnership Firm, **Baba Fine Chemicals** having registration number GBN0015364, located at D - 119, Export Promotion Industrial Park, Site V, Industrial Area, Kasna, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar - 201306. Further w.e.f. April 1, 2023, Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta S/o Late Shri Rattan Lal Gupta and Amr Organics Limited (CIN : L24100GJ2007PLC051093), a Public Limited Company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 are partners in the Partnership Firm, **Baba Fine Chemicals**, vide Amended and Restated Partnership Deed dated October 20, 2023.

Place: Noida For, **Baba Fine Chemicals**  
AND Sd/-  
Date: 09/11/2023 Mr. Rakesh Gupta (Partner)

## Pentokey Organy (India) Ltd.

CIN: L24116MH1986PLC041681

509, Western Edge 1, Off Western Express Highway, Borivali East, Mumbai - 400 066.  
Tel. No. (91-22) 28545118 email: investors@pentokey.com, www.pentokey.com

## STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2023
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Revenue	218.07	113.27	458.81	156.34	672.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax and Exceptional Items	35.57	11.51	78.43	9.49	317.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items)	35.57	11.51	78.43	9.49	317.55
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	35.70	11.84	78.80	9.67	317.70
5	Equity Share Capital	627.26	627.26	627.26	627.26	627.26
6	Other Equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve)					210.64
7	Earnings per equity share (for continuing operations)					
Basic:		0.57	0.18	1.25	0.15	5.06
Diluted:		0.57	0.18	1.25	0.15	5.06

Notes:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pentokey.com

For Pentokey Organy (India) Limited  
Sd/-  
Kostuv Kejriwal  
Director  
DIN : 00285687

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 9th November, 2023

## MONIND LIMITED

Corporate Office : 11, Monnet House, Masjid Mohr, Greater Kailash Part II, New Delhi - 110048

Regd. Office : Block-7, Room No. 78, Deen Dayal Awas, Kabir Nagar Raipur, CT-492099 Tel. No. 011-29218542-46; Fax : 011-29218541  
e-mail : isc\_monind@monnetgroup.com, website : www.monnetgroup.com CIN : L51103CT1982PLC009717

## STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended 31.03.2023
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	0	0	0	0	0
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(59.88)	(23.75)	(54.91)	(83.63)	(111.57)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(59.88)	(23.75)	(54.91)	(83.63)	(111.57)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(59.88)	(23.75)	(54.91)	(83.63)	(111.57)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(59.88)	(23.75)	(54.91)	(83.63)	(111.57)
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per each)	368.13	368.13	368.13	368.13	368.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (In Rs.)					
a) Basic		(1.63)	(0.65)	(1.49)	(2.27)	(3.03)
b) Diluted		(1.63)	(0.65)	(1.49)	(2.27)	(3.03)

Notes :-  
1) The above unaudited financial statements have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 09th November 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 09th November 2023.  
2) The unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended 30/09/2023 have been subjected to a Limited Review by the Statutory auditors.  
3) Figures for the quarter ended 30th September 2023 are the balancing figures between the un-audited figures for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 and the published unaudited year to date figures for the half year ended 30th September, 2023.  
4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.monnetgroup.com.

FOR MONIND LIMITED  
Mahesh Kumar Sharma  
Whole Time Director & CFO

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 09.11.2023

## BONLON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L27108DL1998PLC097397

Regd. Office: 7A/39 (12-F.F), W.E.A. Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110005  
Website: www.bonlonindustries.com E-mail: cs@bonlonindustries.com Tel: 011-47532792 Fax: 011-47532798

## Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Previous Year Ended 31.03.2023
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	13,073.48	8,948.05	9,491.87	22,021.53	18,414.48
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.43	82.03	144.20	109.45	250.53
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.43	82.03	144.20	109.45	250.53
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.45	61.26	115.54	81.71	195.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20.45	61.26	115.54	81.71	195.74
6	Equity Share Capital	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					6246.29
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
a) Basic (in ₹)		0.14	0.43	0.81	0.58	1.38
b) Diluted (in ₹)		0.14	0.43	0.81	0.58	1.38

Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bonlonindustries.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
For BONLON INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
ARUN KUMAR JAIN  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN - 00438324

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 09.11.2023

## MPDL LIMITED

Corporate Office : UNIT NO. 12, GF, MAGNUM TOWER-1 SECTOR - 58, GURUGRAM - 122011

Regd. Office : 11/7, Mathura Road, Sector 37, Faridabad - 121003 (Haryana) Tel. No.0124-422234-35

E-mail : isc\_mpdl@mpdl.co.in, website : www.mpdl.co.in; CIN : L7102HR2002PLC097001

## STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in lakh except Earning per share data					
		Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Half year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
Unaudited		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	136.60	210.11	299.01	346.71	452.66	434.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,561.33	(22.74)	(136.31)	2,538.59	(172.49)	251.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,561.33	(22.74)	(136.31)	2,538.59	(172.49)	251.94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,440.43	(22.74)	(136.31)	2,417.69	(172.49)	349.46
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,440.43	(22.74)	(136.31)	2,417.69	(172.49)	348.95
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	4,835.39
7	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per each)	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
a) Basic		32.92	(0.31)	(1.84)	32.62	(2.33)	4.71
b) Diluted		32.92	(0.31)	(1.84)	32.62	(2.33)	4.71

Notes:  
1 The above unaudited financial statements have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 09.11.2023, and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 09.11.2023. The results for the quarter ended 30.09.2023 have been subjected to a Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
2 The figures for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 and 30th September, 2022 have been derived by deducting the year to date unaudited figures for the period ended 30th June, 2023 and 30th June, 2022 from the unaudited figures for the period ended 30th September, 2023 and 30th September, 2022 respectively.  
3 The figures for the previous year in consolidated financial statements are not comparable because Cambridge Construction (Delhi) Pvt Ltd ceased to be Subsidiary Company w.e.f September 26, 2023. Consequently, Cambridge Construction (Delhi) Pvt Ltd has become Associate Company (holding 48.98% of equity share capital) of MPDL Ltd.  
4 Other income includes Rs 2581.20 lacs being Gain on sale of investment during the period.  
5 Previous period/year's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.  
6 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.mpdl.co.in.

Place: Gurugram  
Date: 09.11.2023

Sd/-  
FOR MPDL LIMITED  
RAJESH PALIWAL  
DIRECTOR

## RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED

CIN: L45200GJ2006PLC048776

Regd. Office: Ratna Corporate House, Near Santoor Bungalows, Ambli, Daskroi, Ahmedabad-380058, Gujarat, India  
Contact No :+91 87585 51175; | Email:cs@ratnagroup.co.in; | Website: www.ratnagroup.co.in;

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	22.47	6.36	33.34	21.63	21.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.87	(14.89)	2.69	(21.73)	(21.73)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.87	(14.89)	2.69	(21.73)	(21.73)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.45	(14.88)	1.88	(21.08)	(21.08)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6.08	11.40	6.24	23.38	23.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	2107.32
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic:		0.04	0.08	0.05	0.17	0.17
2. Diluted:		0.04	0.08	0.05	0.17	0.17

Notes:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the company at www.ratnagroup.co.in.  
b) The Turnover for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2023 is ₹ 29.24 lakhs, Profit before tax is ₹ 5.53 lakhs and Profit after Tax is ₹ 6.11 lakhs on stand-alone basis.

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: 09-11-2023

For, Ratnabhumi Developers Limited,  
Sd/-  
Kaivan Shah  
Chairman and Managing Director  
DIN: 01887130

## REDTAPE

## REDTAPE LIMITED

**RattanIndia Enterprises Limited**

Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. Million)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,942.38	12,675.99	11,757.60	26,618.37	18,652.25	41,237.90
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,922.46	1,786.91	1,057.43	3,709.37	(1,090.89)	(2,733.89)
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,422.22	1,786.91	1,057.43	3,209.13	(1,090.89)	(2,733.89)
4	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,404.80	1,781.31	1,028.09	3,186.11	(1,134.93)	(2,861.44)
5	Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period [Comprising income/ (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	1,407.05	1,781.21	1,026.45	3,188.26	(1,136.53)	(2,858.61)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)	2,764.54	2,764.54	2,764.54	2,764.54	2,764.54	2,764.54
7	Other Equity						1,328.18
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share) - Basic (Rs.) - Diluted (Rs.)	1.02* 1.02*	1.29* 1.29*	0.75* 0.75*	2.31* 2.31*	(0.81)* (0.81)*	(2.06) (2.06)

Notes:  
(a) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows: (Rs. Million)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	10.56	13.25	10.07	23.81	20.75	40.42
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax	2,075.60	1,898.20	946.41	3,973.80	(1,175.18)	(2,800.74)
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax	2,075.60	1,898.20	946.41	3,973.80	(1,175.18)	(2,800.74)
4	Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period [Comprising income/ (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	2,075.51	1,898.15	946.46	3,973.66	(1,175.13)	(2,800.93)

(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the company's website https://www.rattanindia.com and on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Tower-B, Worldmark 1, Aerocity - New Delhi- 110037  
CIN: L74110DL2010PLC210263

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
For RattanIndia Enterprises Limited

Place: New Delhi  
Date : 9 November, 2023

Rajesh Kumar  
Whole Time director



**एक्शन कंस्ट्रक्शन इक्विपमेंट लिमिटेड**

सीआईएन : L74899HR1995PLC053860

पंजी. कार्यालय : दुधोला लिंक रोड, दुधोला, जिला पलवल-121102, हरियाणा

फोन : +91-1275-280111 (50 लाइन), फैक्स : +91-1275-280133, वेब : www.ace-cranes.com ई-मेल आईडी : cs@ace-cranes.com

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही हेतु पृथक्कृत एवं समेकित अ-लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण (रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	पृथक्कृत				समेकित					
		तिमाही समाप्त		छमाही समाप्त		तिमाही समाप्त		छमाही समाप्त			
		30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)		
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	67231	49133	132260	98990	215799	67324	49183	132465	98951	215968
2.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ (कर, अपवाद तथा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	9659	4655	18582	8606	21916	9691	4490	18645	10367	23375
3.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ कर से पहले (अपवाद तथा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	9659	4655	18582	8606	21916	9691	4490	18645	10367	23375
4.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ (कर, अपवाद तथा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	7371	3566	14097	6450	16120	7394	3386	14151	7913	17299
5.	कुल समावेशी आय (कर परचात)	7371	3566	14097	6450	16123	7377	3386	14134	7913	17301
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 2/- प्रत्येक)	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382
7.	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (अंकित मूल्य रु. 2/- प्रत्येक का) 1. मूल 2. तनुकृत :	6.19 6.19	2.99 2.99	11.84 11.84	5.42 5.42	13.54 13.54	6.21 6.21	2.85 2.85	11.88 11.88	6.50 6.50	14.41 14.41

टिप्पणियाँ :  
(क) उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण अध्याय) विनियमवली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज(जी) में दाखिल किए गए 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्ध वर्ष हेतु विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त रूप है। तिमाही/अर्द्ध वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज(जी) की वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.ace-cranes.com) पर उपलब्ध है।  
(ख) उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों का पुनरीक्षण लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा और अनुमोदन कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 09 नवम्बर, 2023 को सम्पन्न उनकी संबंधित बैठक में किया गया है।

वास्तव एक्शन कंस्ट्रक्शन इक्विपमेंट लिमिटेड द्वारा / -  
स्थान : फरीदाबाद  
दिनांकित : 09 नवम्बर, 2023  
विवरण अग्रवाल अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक



**V2 Retail Limited**

Regd. Office: Khasra No. 928, Extended Lal Dora Abadi, Village Kapashera, Tehsil Vasant Vihar, New Delhi South West Delhi - 110037  
CIN- L74999DL2001PLC147724, Ph: 011-41771850  
Email: cs@v2kart.com, Website: www.v2retail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	
		1	Total Income from operations (Net)	23,345.28	26,499.50	19,569.17	49,844.78	40,794.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(848.03)	838.14	(1547.76)	(9.88)	(1913.16)	(1695.19)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(848.03)	838.14	(1547.76)	(9.88)	(1913.16)	(1695.19)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(569.71)	624.05	(1159.44)	54.33	(1442.72)	(1281.66)	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(569.15)	598.72	(1170.00)	29.56	(1452.46)	(1299.79)	
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,458.93	3,458.93	3,438.93	3,458.93	3,438.93	3,438.93	
7	Other Equity as per balance sheet						21,253.50	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (a) Basic: (b) Diluted:	(1.64) (1.64)	1.81 1.81	(3.37) (3.37)	0.16 0.16	(4.20) (4.20)	(3.73) (3.73)	

The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.v2retail.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

The key standalone financial information is as under:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	
		1	Total revenue from operations	23,331.48	26,489.34	19,542.53	49,820.84	40,759.85
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(843.75)	654.27	(1765.15)	(189.49)	(2032.11)	(1883.75)	
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(568.49)	491.62	(1338.80)	(76.88)	(1547.78)	(1448.82)	

हस्ता/-  
वास्तव एक्विपमेंट लिमिटेड  
राजेश पारीवाल  
निदेशक  
For V2 Retail Limited  
sd/-  
Ram Chandra Agarwal  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00491885  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: 09 November 2023

**लॉर्ड्स क्लोरो रेल्कली लिमिटेड**

सीआईएन : L24117RJ1979PLC002099

पंजी. कार्यालय : एसपी-460, मत्स्य औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, अलवर-301030 (राजस्थान)  
कार्पोरेट कार्यालय : ए-281, प्रथम तल, डिफेंस कालोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024  
फोन : +91-11-40239034, ई-मेल : secretarial@lordschloro.com, वेब : www.lordschloro.com

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्ध वर्ष हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण (रु. लाख में)

विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त			अर्द्ध वर्ष समाप्त		वर्ष समाप्त
	30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
	कुल आय	4,883.17	5,367.51	7,671.32	10,250.69	16,133.52
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(281.80)	(36.68)	2,088.56	(318.47)	5,133.79	7,471.00
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर पूर्व (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(281.80)	(36.68)	2,088.56	(318.47)	5,133.79	7,471.00
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर परचात (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(122.08)	(31.75)	1,463.30	(153.82)	3,667.59	5,322.30
वर्ष हेतु कुल समावेशी आय जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर परचात) सम्मिलित है।	(125.55)	(35.05)	1,464.53	(160.61)	3,670.05	5,309.06
प्रयत्न इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39
अन्य इक्विटी, आरिस्टिया और देयताओं के विवरण के अनुसार	-	-	-	-	-	-
प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (वार्शिककृत नहीं) :	(0.49)	(0.13)	5.82	(0.61)	14.58	21.16
(क) मूल	(0.49)	(0.13)	5.82	(0.61)	14.58	21.16
(ख) तनुकृत	(0.49)	(0.13)	5.82	(0.61)	14.58	21.16

नोट्स :  
1. उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा उनकी 08 नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित बैठक में पुनरीक्षित और अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।  
2. अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 में विनिर्दिष्ट अनुसार कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियमावली, 2015 के अधीन अधिवृत्त अनुसार भारतीय लेखांकन मानक ("आईएनडी एएस") के सिद्धान्तों और प्रक्रियाओं के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।  
3. भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (आईएनडी एएस) 108 "प्रचालन खर्च" के अनुसार, कम्पनी का व्यवसाय एकल व्यवसाय खर्च नामक: क्लोरो रेल्कली सोल्यूट्स/कार्पोरेट सेवा का उत्पादन के अंतर्गत आता है।  
4. कम्पनी का प्रचालन आयकर की लागू दर पर किया गया है।  
5. कम्पनी की नीति के अनुसार, विद्युत ईंधन अधिभार जम्मा विद्युत वितरण निगम लिमिटेड द्वारा अंतिम रूप दिए जाने पर सेवा प्रदाताओं में दर्ज किये जाते हैं। (लेकिन वर्तमान तिमाही में जम्मा विद्युत वितरण निगम लिमिटेड ने आईएनडी एएस) के सिद्धान्तों और प्रक्रियाओं के अनुसार अंतिम आदेश के अधीन अंतिम आभार पर ईंधन अधिभार लगाये हैं, लेकिन आज तक आईएनडी एएस) को कोई अंतिम आदेश प्राप्त नहीं हुआ है, इसलिए कम्पनी द्वारा जब आईएनडी एएस से अंतिम आदेश प्राप्त हो जाएगा उस अवधि के लिए ईंधन अधिभार सेवा बाँटियों में दर्ज किया जाएगा।  
6. पूर्व अवधि के आंकड़े, जहाँ आवश्यक है, पुनर्रचम्भित/पुनर्रचम्भित किए गए हैं।

वास्तव लॉर्ड्स क्लोरो रेल्कली लिमिटेड द्वारा / -  
स्थान : नई दिल्ली  
दिनांकित : 08-11-2023  
सीआईएन : 00758726

**JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATES LIMITED**

Regd. Office : Sector 128, Noida 201 304 [U.P.]

Delhi Office: "JA House", 63, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi - 110 057

Phone : + 91 (120) 4609000; FAX : + 91 (120) 4609464; CIN : L14106UP1995PLC019017 Website : www.jalindia.com, E-mail: jal.investor@jalindia.com.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023**

(रु. लाख में)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 [Unaudited]	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 [Unaudited]	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 [Unaudited]	Year Ended 31.03.2023 [Audited]	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 [Unaudited]	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 [Unaudited]	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 [Unaudited]	Year Ended 31.03.2023 [Audited]
	1. Total Income from Operations	121361	190247	94334	395468	189551	332457	181953
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period [before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(21592)	(38394)	(31017)	(93457)	(25503)	(43126)	(34888)	(111192)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax [after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(20576)	(37378)	(31017)	(114961)	(24487)	(42110)	(34888)	(131245)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax [after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(20755)	(37943)	(31221)	(116224)	(24809)	(43158)	(34005)	(135160)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(20755)	(37943)	(31221)	(115802)	(24813)	(43149)	(33989)	(134658)
6. Equity Share Capital [of ₹ 2/- per share]	49092	49092	49092	49092	49092	49092	49092	49092
7. Other Equity [excluding Revaluation Reserve]				473962				(174231)
8. Earnings Per Share [of ₹ 2/- per share] [for continuing and discontinued operations]: Basic Diluted	₹ (0.85) ₹ (0.85)	₹ (1.55) ₹ (1.55)	₹ (1.27) ₹ (1.27)	₹ (4.73) ₹ (4.73)	₹ (1.00) ₹ (1.00)	₹ (1.74) ₹ (1.74)	₹ (1.37) ₹ (1.37)	₹ (5.47) ₹ (5.47)

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website, www.jalindia.com.

Place : Noida  
Dated : 9th November 2023



MANOJ GAUR  
Executive Chairman  
DIN 00008480